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	SH
	SSL
	SSL/LSL
	SW
	SWSL - 85°
	SWSL - 75°
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	Load charts/Tableaux de charge/Tabelle/Tabellen
	SH
	SSL
	160t
	180 + 60t

	SSL/LSL
	90 - 114m
	120 - 138m

	SW
	30 - 42m
	48 - 54m
	60 - 66m

	SWSL - 85°
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	42m
	48m
	54m
	60m
	66m
	72m
	78m
	84m

	SWSL - 75°
	36 - 42m
	42 - 48m
	48 - 54m
	54 - 66m
	66 - 72m
	72 - 78m
	84m

	LFVL - 17.5°
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